2.45 GHz High Gain SMD Chip Antenna P/N 2450AT45A100
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 11
Mechanical Specifications
In mm No
L ± ± 1
W ± ± 2
T
a ± ±

boards, pre-tuned)
0.0080.079
Part Number Explanation
Suffix = S
Suffix = E
Suffix = None
Bulk (loose pcs.) e.g. 2450AT45A100S
Packing Style T & R
100% Tin
2450AT45A100-EB3SMA (Page 8)
2450AT45A100-EB2SMA (Page 5)
2450AT45A100-EB1SMA (Page 2)
12
L
W
a
T
Top
Bottom
2.45 GHz High Gain SMD Chip Antenna P/N 2450AT45A100
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 11
Mount these devices with brown mark facing up.
*Line width should be designed to provide 50Ω impedance matching characteristics.
Units in mm